Time

18.00

18.10

18.20

18.40

19.25

19.30

NHS

Cambridge

University Hospitals
NHS Foundation Trust

Together
Safe
Kind

Excellent

ANNUAL PUBLIC MEETING

Wednesday 29 September 2021 at 18.00

The meeting will be held virtually via Zoom and broadcast live on the CUH Facebook page
There will be an opportunity to ask questions

Item

Agenda

Agenda item

Welcome and Chair’s introduction

Lead Governor’s report

Chief Executive’s report

Questions from members of the public

Concluding remarks

End of meeting

Presenter

Dr Mike More, Chair

Julia Loudon, Lead Governor

Roland Sinker, Chief Executive

Dr Mike More, Chair



https://www.cuh.nhs.uk/events/annual-public-meeting-29-september-2021/
https://www.facebook.com/CambridgeUniversityHospitals/

