

Together Safe Kind Excellent

ANNUAL PUBLIC MEETING

Wednesday 29 September 2021 at 18.00

The meeting will be held virtually via **Zoom** and broadcast live on the **CUH Facebook page**There will be an opportunity to ask questions

Agenda

Time	Item	Agenda item	Presenter
18.00	1	Welcome and Chair's introduction	Dr Mike More, Chair
18.10	2	Lead Governor's report	Julia Loudon, Lead Governor
18.20	3	Chief Executive's report	Roland Sinker, Chief Executive
18.40	4	Questions from members of the public	
19.25	5	Concluding remarks	Dr Mike More, Chair
19.30	6	End of meeting	